Chicago Midway Airport to Starved Rock State Park

88.9 miles; 1 hour, 28 minutes

“20 ! - Bus- i | '
P RockfollLl 20 ~Fplvidere | »o  :Marengo ] Band Lake’ suconda. Mundelein| g-ake Forest
C stal Lake - _Vernan Hills
MCHENRY 7 Lok Zd CMA Highwood ML?rke
> WINNEBAGO | BOONE Lake in the Hllls o A—K-E 94 = ichigan
i 4 Huntley, uAigonqum \Buffalg Dee ||d I:'Hnghland Park
a0 4? 3 2' G——_
=Gz rpenterswlle
Siéepy:Hallow bé
“Monroe Genoa }If PYRQOW: 72 'Hoffman Wilmette
Center { 31 =
JElgin Evanston
0OGL 23 20 o
: Schaumbur
64 _Sycamore South Ejging /| SFIRUIDUG
| r" Bartlett Hanover
s K ANE Park
I:'De Kalb l 4
JFlagg | e st. Charles Carol Strieaml:|
/ DEKALE ‘ * Geneva,’ G
Wheato o
BB Bata\nau o -
| | Warrenvile. PY P AGE
North Aurora, sy _ Downes
47 ” PR iy
° . = L Aurora) Naperville |
30 LE-E Shabbona Hinckley  Sugar Grove' ® AR
. qudrigg
— tg-umery =t e
_Paw Paw II:\,lttle ant , 30\ Bolingbrook
ock o
] ~“Oswego # =
Somonauk Plan? \ dRomeguille
""" = e Yorkville| F‘fainﬁeld¢ 171
o -
Earlville Leland ' 126~ 7
- Northville Z 1 I LL I N LS /7
34 o 59 Crest Hill
23 Sheridan; Shorewood
I &
Fox lifnois and Michigan
52 KENDALL
! ——Mip 5
52
53
80 Heidecke
i . Lak
Naplate, ‘ouawa  Marseilles Morris e
2 Spgece Wilmington
' Wauponsee Coal City, 4 B [
=| | @ ) o Lakewood | Mahteno
< _ ,Grand Ridge GRUNDY, Braiawgbd Shores Rock ® " Trim Creek
Tonica : 4 ocC
= ° 47 Creek
— 7 113 45
ardner |
= Vermilion [ | . . Momence
= Lostant p Bourbonnais | dley  Kierp
Streator 1
39 ] 18 s N L nkakee
: | KANKAKEE
] : Dwight
.Reading
W Herscher Otto.
MARSHAL L V¥enona _St. Anne
JTolucg Chebanse 3
Ll VIN
| Clifton
Minonk | FORD OQuU OIS
Y Flanagan = | = I 52
WOODFRRD 116 “Pontiac 18— llom
0 mi 10 20 30
Copyright © and (P) 1988-2006 Microsoft Corporation and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. http://www.microsoft.com/streets/
Portions © 1990-2006 InstallShield Software Corporation. All rights reserved. Certain mapping and direction data © 2005 NAVTEQ. All rights reserved. The Data for areas of Canada P 1
includes information taken with permission from Canadian authorities, including: © Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada, © Queen's Printer for Ontario. NAVTEQ and NAVTEQ ON age

BOARD are trademarks of NAVTEQ. © 2005 Tele Atlas North America, Inc. All rights reserved. Tele Atlas and Tele Atlas North America are trademarks of Tele Atlas, Inc.



9:00 AM

9:01 AM

9:03 AM

9:06 AM

9:39 AM
10:17 AM
10:18 AM
10:18 AM
10:18 AM
10:18 AM
10:21 AM
10:23 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:28 AM

0.0 mi

0.5 mi

1.0 mi

2.3 mi
37.4 mi
82.4 mi
82.6 mi
82.7 mi
82.9 mi
83.2 mi
84.7 mi
86.1 mi
86.9 mi
88.6 mi
88.9 mi

Depart Chicago Midway Airport [Parking Access, Chicago, IL 60638, (773) 838-0600] on Local
road(s) (North) for 0.5 mi

Turn LEFT (West) onto W 55th St for 0.5 mi

Turn RIGHT (North) onto S Central Ave for 1.3 mi
Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-55 [Stevenson Expy S] for 35.1 mi towards 1-55 / West Suburbs
At exit 250B, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto 1-80 for 44.9 mi towards 1-80 / Des Moines

At exit 81, turn off onto Ramp for 0.3 mi towards IL-178 / Utica

Keep LEFT to stay on Ramp for 21 yds towards Utica
Turn LEFT (South) onto SR-178 [CR-43] for 0.2 mi
Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 [E 8th Rd] for 0.4 mi
Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 for 1.5 mi

Turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-178 [Clark St] for 1.3 mi
Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 [E 8th Rd] for 0.9 mi
Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-71 [N 26th Rd] for 1.6 mi
Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 0.3 mi
B Arrive Starved Rock State Park

Route Summary

Total journey cost
Driving distance
Trip duration
Driving time
Crow's flight distance between all stops

$10.37

88.9 miles

1 hour, 28 minutes
1 hour, 28 minutes
71.6 miles

Route Segment Details

From

Chicago Midway Airp...

To

Method

Starved Rock State ... |Quickest

Distance
88.9 miles

Driving Time
1 hour, 28 minutes

Distance by State/Province

Illinois

State/Province

Distance
88.1 miles

Driving Time

1 hour, 26 minutes

Copyright © and (P) 1988-2006 Microsoft Corporation and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. http://www.microsoft.com/streets/
Portions © 1990-2006 InstallShield Software Corporation. All rights reserved. Certain mapping and direction data © 2005 NAVTEQ. All rights reserved. The Data for areas of Canada Pa e 2
includes information taken with permission from Canadian authorities, including: © Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada, © Queen's Printer for Ontario. NAVTEQ and NAVTEQ ON g
BOARD are trademarks of NAVTEQ. © 2005 Tele Atlas North America, Inc. All rights reserved. Tele Atlas and Tele Atlas North America are trademarks of Tele Atlas, Inc.




