Chicago Midway Airport to Starved Rock State Park

88.9 miles; 1 hour, 28 minutes



Copyright © and (P) 1988–2006 Microsoft Corporation and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. http://www.microsoft.com/streets/
Portions © 1990–2006 InstallShield Software Corporation. All rights reserved. Certain mapping and direction data © 2005 NAVTEQ. All rights reserved. The Data for areas of Canada includes information taken with permission from Canadian authorities, including; © Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada, © Queen's Printer for Ontario. NAVTEQ and NAVTEQ ON BOARD are trademarks of NAVTEQ. © 2005 Tele Atlas North America, Inc. All rights reserved. Tele Atlas and Tele Atlas North America are trademarks of Tele Atlas, Inc.

9:00 AM	0.0 mi	1 Depart Chicago Midway Airport [Parking Access, Chicago, IL 60638, (773) 838-0600] on Local road(s) (North) for 0.5 mi
9:01 AM	0.5 mi	Turn LEFT (West) onto W 55th St for 0.5 mi
9:03 AM	1.0 mi	Turn RIGHT (North) onto S Central Ave for 1.3 mi
9:06 AM	2.3 mi	Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-55 [Stevenson Expy S] for 35.1 mi towards I-55 / West Suburbs
9:39 AM	37.4 mi	At exit 250B, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-80 for 44.9 mi towards I-80 / Des Moines
10:17 AM	82.4 mi	At exit 81, turn off onto Ramp for 0.3 mi towards IL-178 / Utica
10:18 AM	82.6 mi	Keep LEFT to stay on Ramp for 21 yds towards Utica
10:18 AM	82.7 mi	Turn LEFT (South) onto SR-178 [CR-43] for 0.2 mi
10:18 AM	82.9 mi	Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 [E 8th Rd] for 0.4 mi
10:18 AM	83.2 mi	Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 for 1.5 mi
10:21 AM	84.7 mi	Turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-178 [Clark St] for 1.3 mi
10:23 AM	86.1 mi	Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-178 [E 8th Rd] for 0.9 mi
10:24 AM	86.9 mi	Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-71 [N 26th Rd] for 1.6 mi
10:28 AM	88.6 mi	Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 0.3 mi
10:28 AM	88.9 mi	2 Arrive Starved Rock State Park

Route Summary

Total journey cost	\$10.37
Driving distance	88.9 miles
Trip duration	1 hour, 28 minutes
Driving time	1 hour, 28 minutes
Crow's flight distance between all stops	71.6 miles

Route Segment Details

From	То	Method	Distance	Driving Time
Chicago Midway Airp	Starved Rock State	Quickest	88.9 miles	1 hour, 28 minutes

Distance by State/Province

State/Province	Distance	Driving Time
Illinois	88.1 miles	1 hour, 26 minutes